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Date

13 Déc.
14 Déc.
14 Déc.
15 Déc.
15 Déc.
15 Déc.
16 Déc.
16 Déc.
16 Déc.
17 Déc.
17 Déc.
17 Déc.
18 Déc.
18 Déc.
18 Déc.
18 Déc.
18 Déc.
18 Déc.
18 Déc.
18 Déc.
19 Déc.
19 Déc.
19 Déc.

Heure

16:45
16:45
16:50
18:05
19:15
19:15
17:55
18:00
19:10
08:40
14:45
19:10
08:55
10:05
10:05
12:25
14:45
14:45
15:40
17:05
08:00
08:30
14:00

17:45
17:45
17:50
19:05
20:15
20:15
18:55
19:00
20:10
09:40
15:45
20:10
09:55
11:05
11:05
13:25
15:45
15:45
16:40
18:05
09:00
09:30
15:00

Plateau

oYcC
CMD
Girardin
oYcC
CMD
oYcC
oYC
Girardin
Girardin
oLy
oYC
oYcC
Girardin
Girardin
Girardin
Girardin
oYC
Girardin
oLy
Girardin
oYC
oLy
oYC

Division
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-
M11 C-

Visiteur

Riverains Bécancour (1)
Braves Brome/Yamaska (K)
Mariniers #1 Sorel/Tracy (J)

Sharks East Angus (K)

Guépards # Granby (J)

Voltigeurs #1 Drummondville (1)
Voltigeurs #2 Drummondville (J)

Cantonniers Magog (1)

A Confirmer (K)
Commandeurs #2 Pointe-Lévis (L)
Sénateurs Delson (L)
Eperviers Beauport (L)
3e Position Pool |
3e Position Pool K
3e Position Pool L
3e Position Pool J
Gagnant No: 13
Gagnant No: 15
Gagnant No: 14
Gagnant No: 16
Gagnant No: 17
Gagnant No: 19
Gagnant No: 21

Local

Voltigeurs #1 Drummondbville (1)
A Confirmer (K)
Voltigeurs #2 Drummondbville (J)
Braves Brome/Yamaska (K)
Mariniers #1 Sorel/Tracy (J)
Cantonniers Magog (1)
Guépards # Granby (J)
Riverains Bécancour (1)
Sharks East Angus (K)
Sénateurs Delson (L)
Eperviers Beauport (L)
Commandeurs #2 Pointe-Lévis (L)
2e Position Pool K
2e Position Pool |
2e Position Pool J
2e Position Pool L
ler Position Pool J
ler Position Pool |
ler Position Pool K
ler Position Pool L
Gagnant No: 18
Gagnant No: 20
Gagnant No: 22



